Jason K. Frost, MD, an Anesthesiologist with MU Women's and Children's Hospital

Get to know Anesthesiologist Dr. Jason K. Frost, who serves patients in Columbia, Missouri.



New York City, New York Jul 11, 2022 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - An established anesthesiologist, Dr. Frost is the Anesthesia Medical Director at MU Women's and Children's Hospital. He also serves as an Assistant Professor of Clinical Anesthesiology at the University of Missouri.

Pertaining to his educational pursuits, he earned his medical degree from the University of Missouri School of Medicine, before completing his internship and residency in anesthesiology at the same educational venue.

An authority in his field, the doctor is board-certified in anesthesiology by the American Board of Anesthesiology (ABA). As the certifying body for anesthesiologists since 1938, the ABA is committed to partnering with physicians to advance the lifelong learning and exceptional patient care. Its mission is to advance the highest standards of the practice of anesthesiology.

Continuously advancing his efforts, Dr. Frost is an active member of the American Society of Anesthesiologists and the American Medical Association.

Anesthesiology is the medical specialty concerned with the total perioperative care of patients before, during, and after surgery. It encompasses anesthesia, intensive care medicine, critical emergency medicine, and pain medicine. Anesthesiologists have the primary responsibility of monitoring the patient's vital signs during surgery. In addition to basic measurements such as pulse, blood pressure, and temperature, they measure the patient's respiration.

Learn More about Dr. Jason K. Frost:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2318613-Jason-Frost-Anesthesiologist, or through MU Women's and Children's Hospital, https://www.muhealth.org/doctors/jason-frost-md

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Jason K. Frost, MD

See on IssueWire